Alte Darscheider Strasse 15 	 Phone:	+49 0 6592-92070	 info@quarztechnik.com
54550 Daun • Germany	 Fax:	 +49 0 6592-7670	 www.quarztechnik.com
Reg.-Nr. 4
923
Features
•	 Ultra-miniature 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.2mm packa-
ge
•	 Frequency Range 1MHz to 75MHz

Output Enable Time 10ms max. 5ms max.
Start Up Time 5 (10 at 1.8Vdd) ms max.
Part Numbering Guide
QT Code Package Supply Voltage Frequency
Stability Frequency
Operating
Temperature
Range
Automotive
Indicator
Load
Capacitance
Tight Symmet-
ry Indicator Packaging
QT =
Quarz-
technik
X3 = 2.5x3.2 	 18 = 1.8V
	 25 = 2.5V
	 33 = 3.3V
	A = ±25ppm
	B = ±50ppm
	C = ±100ppm
	D = ±20ppm
in MHz, always
7 digits
including the
decimal point
(f.ie. 20.0000)
	A = -20 to +70°C
	B = -40 to +85°C
	C = -40 to +105°C
	D = -40 to +125°C
A = AEC-Q200 	 15 = 15pF
30 = 30pF
50 = 50pF
T = 45/55 	 R = Tape&Reel
	 M = Minireel (250pcs
	 = Tape&Reel)
B = Bulk
Example: QX333B20.00000B15R	 bold letters = recommended standard specification
Alte Darscheider Strasse 15 	 Phone:	+49 0 6592-92070	 info@quarztechnik.com
54550 Daun • Germany	 Fax:	 +49 0 6592-7670	 www.quarztechnik.com
Reg.-Nr. 4
923
QTX3 Series 2.5x3.2 SMD HCMOS Clock Oscillator
Tape and Reel Dimensions
Marking Code Guide
Contains frequency, Quarztechnik manufacturing Code, production code (month and year), stability, temperature range and voltage indicator.
Month Codes
January A July G
February B August H
March C September I
April D October J
May E November K
June F December L
Year Codes
2010 0 2011 1 2012 2
2013 3 2014 4 2015 5
2016 6 2017 7 2018 8
2019 9 2020 0 2021 1
Stability
ppm PN Code
20 D
25 A
50 B
100 C
custom S
Temperature Range
°C PN Code